Features
• 8-port hardened Ethernet
Switch in a “2070” form
factor. Six 10/100 copper
ports and two 100 Mb fiber
ports
• Fully contained within a
2070 chassis, draws power

Personal Hub is a registered trademark of GarrettCom, Inc.  NEBS is a trademark of Telcordia
Technologies.  UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Labs.
Ordering Information
Magnum ITS Blade , 8-port Ethernet Switch for Model 2070 Traffic Control Chassis
TC62F-2MSC Board-level Ethernet Switch for Model 2070 with six 10/100 RJ-45 and two 100 Mb FDX fiber multi-
mode SC-type ports. Has 4K address table and 256KB packet buffers. For use in slot A1 or A2 of
standard 2070 Controller chassis, which supplies power. Ethernet cable connections are from the
rear of the 2070 Chassis. Operates at -40°C to +75°C ambient temperature.
TC62F-1M1SSC Same as TC62F-2MSC, except one 100 Mb Ethernet fiber port is 20km single-mode SC.
TC62F-2SSC Same as TC62F-2MSC, except both 100 Mb Ethernet fiber ports are 20km single-mode SC
TC62F-NOF Same as TC62F-2MSC, except no fiber ports.  (Has six 10/100 Ethernet ports only).
TC62F-PS-TEST Power supply for ITS Blade bench tests. Universal AC input, mating TC62F DC jack plug.
Models TC62F, Ethernet
Switch for 2070 ControllersSpecificationsSpecifications
GarrettCom, Inc.
47823 Westinghouse Drive